Accurate Land Solutions
Land Surveying - Staking - Planning
Ross Kinnie

E Professional Land Surveyor

1271 Washington Ave, #533
San Leandro, CA 94577

(510) 553-9700

Fax 1-866-231-6537
RK@:AccurateLandSolutions.com
www.Accuratel andSolutions com
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CiIVIL ENGINEERS

Robert C. Wong, P.E.
Principal

Aliquot Associates, Inc.
460 Boulevard Way — 2nd FL.
Oakland, CA 94610

rwong@aliquot.com

Tel: (510) 601-5101 ext.2330
Fax: {(510) 601-5171

Alex Martinez

Aliguot Associates, Inc.
4/0 Boulevard Way — 2nd FlL.
Oakland, CA 94610

amartinez@aliguot.com

Tel: (510) 601-5101 ext.2340
Fax: (510) 601-5171

Gordon Lum, P.E.
Senior Traffic Engineer
Aliquot Associates, Inc.

480 Boulevard Way - 2nd Fl.
Oakland, CA 94610

glum@aliguot.com

Qakland: (510) 601-5101 x2324
Walnut Creek: (925) 476-2324
Fax: (925) 476-2350
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YEARS Delivering inspired infrastructure

STEVE MARELLO

Project Surveyor

4670 Willow Road, Suite 250
Pleasanton, CA 94588

direct 925.396.7728
phone 925.396.7700

fax 925.396.7799

email smarello@bkf.com

WALTER STEMBERGA
Surveyor Il

4670 Willow Road, Suite 250
Pleasanton, CA 94588

phone 925.396.7700
direct 925.396.7730
cell 925.765.0253

email wstemberga@bkf.com
website Www.bkf.com

Karl Pierce

Presiden:

Surveying / Mapping / GIS

2201 Broadway # M5
Dakland. CA 94612

karl@krplierce.com

KIER & WRIGHT
Civil Engineers & Surveyors, Inc.

R

Tony McCants
President

2850 Collier Canyon Rd.
Livermore, CA 94551
Phone (925) 245-8788

FAX (925) 245-8796

tmccants@kierwright.com

Tel: 510.832-480¢
Mobile 510.381-184"
Fax 510.832-48(

— KIER & WRIGHT
Civii Engineers & Surveyors, Inc.

Joe Thompson
Principal

2850 Collier Canyon Rd.
Livermore, CA 94551
Phone (925) 245-8788
FAX (925) 245-8796

jthompson@kierwright.com



Melissa Christie
Western Region Account Manager

‘ qucanrum

SPATIAL

222 Jennifer Way | Pleasant Hill, CA 94523
D: 925.586.8301
E: mchristie@quantumspatial.com | www.quantumspatial.com

RE.Y. ENGINEERS, INC.

CIVIL ENGINEERS | LAND SURVEYORS | LiDAR

Michael Shoup, PLS

Principal

707 North Shoreline Boulevard, Mountain View, CA 94043
[408) 219 3236 T (916) 366 3040 £
mshoup@reyengineers.com
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Alvin Leung, L.S.

Senior Surveyor

4620 CHABOT DRIVE, SUITE 200, PLEASANTON, CA 94588
(825) 227-2100 (925) 227-9300  E: aleung@rja-gps.com

Phil Leong
Preskgent

Main:  650.637.9500
Celt: 650.826.1858
Direct: 650.887.6618

Fan: 650.637.9501
Email:  pleong@reecorp.com
Website: www.rsecorp.com

RSE, Inc.
1675 Old County Rd., Ste. D
Balmont, CA 94002

@ SANDIS

Evan Miller
Marketing Manager

SURVEYORS

CIVIL ENGINEERS
PLANNERS

636 9th Street, Oakland, CA 94607

emiller@sandis.net

D.510.590.3411 | €. 925.864.3677 | www.sandis.net

Opirating Engineers Local #2 &1 |

SAN FRANCISCO/EAST BAY OFFICE
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ELANION

| ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, INC.

Stephen Chan

MBA, MSME, PMP, LEED AP BD+C

Chief Operating Officer

Tel: (510} 893-1468
Cell: (415) 350-0563 |
Fax: (510) 893-16649
Email: stephen.c@telamoninc.com

1330 Breadway, Suite 952
Oakland, CA 94612 USA
www.telamoninc.com

' I ' Project Manager
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Frank Borges, PLS

ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, INC.

Trisha Marco
Marketing Coordinator

Tel: (415) 837-1334
Fax: (415) 837-1354
Email: trisha.m@telomonine.com

855 Folsom Street, Suite 142
San Francisco, CA 94107 USA
www telamoninc.com
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Towill, Inc. wimce 1953,

2300 Clayron Road, Suite 1200
Concord, CA 94520
925.682.6976, ext. 1036

cell 925.872.3857

frank.borges@towill.com

www.towill.com

John T. May, PLS
Project Manager / NarCal Field Supervisor

TOWILL [5yetrg, arens

Towill, Inc. (Since 1955

gh

Wood Rodgers, Inc. Tt

Ryan Sexton rLs

2300 Clayton Read
Suite 1200

Concord, CA 94520
925.682.6976 ext. 1032
cell 510.857.7143

4670 Willow Road, Suite 125 )

Pleasanton, CA 94588 ®

925.308.7¢16 et WO OD RODCESERS
925.999.5304 ikl

99 S Almaden Boulevard
Suite 600

San Jose, CA 95113
408.453.6300
john.may@towill.com

www.towill.com

Associate

rsexton@woodrodgers.com Surveying & Mapning



